
COURSE_NAME C.CODE S.CODE SUBJECT DATE DAY FROM TO

3 Year LL.B. I Sem 101 0101 Contract - I 21.12.2015 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

3 Year LL.B. I Sem 101 0102 Constitution 31.12.2015 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

3 Year LL.B. I Sem 101 0103 Law of Torts 06.01.2016 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

3 Year LL.B. I Sem 101 0104 Family Law - I Hindu Law 12.01.2016 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

3 Year LL.B. I Sem 101 0105 Criminal Law - I : Indian Penal Code 19.01.2016 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

3 Year LL.B. II Sem 102 0201 Contract - II 29.12.2015 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

3 Year LL.B. II Sem 102 0202 Company Law 04.01.2016 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

3 Year LL.B. II Sem 102 0203 Property Law 08.01.2016 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

3 Year LL.B. II Sem 102 0204 Administrative Law 16.01.2016 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

3 Year LL.B. II Sem 102 0205 Family Law-II Mohd. Law 21.01.2016 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

3 Year LL.B. III Sem 103 0301 Environmental Law 23.12.2015 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

3 Year LL.B. III Sem 103 0302 Labour Law 01.01.2016 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

3 Year LL.B. III Sem 103 0303 Criminal Law - II : Cr.P.C 11.01.2016 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

3 Year LL.B. III Sem 103 0304 Jurisprudence 18.01.2016 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

3 Year LL.B. III Sem 103 0305 Clinical Course - I : Profnl.Ethics 20.01.2016 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn

3 Year LL.B. IV Sem 104 0401 Public International  Law 26.12.2015 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

3 Year LL.B. IV Sem 104 0402 Human Rights Law and Practice 07.01.2016 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

3 Year LL.B. IV Sem 104 0403 Insurance Law 07.01.2016 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

3 Year LL.B. IV Sem 104 0404 Banking Law 13.01.2016 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

3 Year LL.B. IV Sem 104 0405 Right to Information 13.01.2016 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

3 Year LL.B. IV Sem 104 0416 Clinical Course - II: A D R 22.01.2016 Friday 09.30 Am 11.30 Am

3 Year LL.B. V Sem 105 0501 Civil Procedure Code  28.12.2015 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

3 Year LL.B. V Sem 105 0502 Intellectual Property Rights-I 02.01.2016 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

3 Year LL.B. V Sem 105 0503 Penology & Victimology 02.01.2016 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

 Time Table  of 3 Year LL.B.December-2015 Examination.

  Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor’s approval dated:09.11.2015.



3 Year LL.B. V Sem 105 0504 Interpretation of Statutes 23.01.2016 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

3 Year LL.B. V Sem 105 0505 Competition Law 23.01.2016 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

3 Year LL.B. VI Sem 106 0601 Law of Evidence 22.12.2015 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

3 Year LL.B. VI Sem 106 0602 Taxation 30.12.2015 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

3 Year LL.B. VI Sem 106 0603 Intellectual Property Rights-II 05.01.2016 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

3 Year LL.B. VI Sem 106 0604 White Collar Crimes 05.01.2016 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

3 Year LL.B. VI Sem 106 0605  Women and Criminal Law 09.01.2016 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

3 Year LL.B. VI Sem 106 0606 International Trade Economics 09.01.2016 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

COURSE_NAME C.CODE S.CODE SUBJECT DATE DAY FROM TO

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B. I Sem 201 0121 Kannada 22.12.2015 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B. I Sem 201 0122 Special English 22.12.2015 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B. I Sem 201 0124 Sociology - I 28.12.2015 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B. I Sem 201 0125 Political Science - I 30.12.2015 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B. I Sem 201 0126 Elements of Research 09.01.2016 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B. II Sem 202 0221 English 05.01.2016 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B. II Sem 202 0222 Sociology - II 23.12.2015 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B. II Sem 202 0223 Political Science - II 29.12.2015 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B. II Sem 202 0224 Economics - I 06.01.2016 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B. III Sem 203 0321 History - I 21.12.2015 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B. III Sem 203 0322 Political Science - III 26.12.2015 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.A., LL.B.III Sem 203 0323 Economics - II 04.01.2016 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.A., LL.B.III Sem 203 0324 Constitutional Law 31.12.2015 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.IV Sem 204 0421 Economics – III 01.01.2016 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm
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5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.IV Sem 204 0422 History - II 07.01.2016 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.IV Sem 204 0423 Contract – I 21.12.2015 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.IV Sem 204 0424 Psychology 11.01.2016 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.V Sem 205 0521 Contract - II 29.12.2015 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.V Sem 205 0522 Law of Torts 06.01.2016 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.V Sem 205 0523 Family Law – I : Hindu Law 12.01.2016 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.V Sem 205 0524  Indian Penal Code 19.01.2016 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.VI Sem 206 0621 Company Law 04.01.2016 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.VI Sem 206 0622 Property Law 08.01.2016 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.VI Sem 206 0623 Administrative Law 16.01.2016 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.VI Sem 206 0624 Family Law-II Mohd. Law 21.01.2016 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.VII Sem 207 0721 Environmental Law 23.12.2015 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.VII Sem 207 0722 Labour Law 01.01.2016 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.VII Sem 207 0723 Criminal Law - II : Cr.P.C 11.01.2016 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.VII Sem 207 0724 Jurisprudence 18.01.2016 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.VII Sem 207 0725 Clinical Course - I : Profnl.Ethics 20.01.2016 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.VIII Sem 208 0801 Public International Law 26.12.2015 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.VIII Sem 208 0802 OPT-I: Human Rights Law & Practice 07.01.2016 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.VIII Sem 208 0803 OPT-I: Insurance Law 07.01.2016 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.VIII Sem 208 0804 OPT-II: Right to Information 13.01.2016 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.VIII Sem 208 0805 OPT-II: Banking Law 13.01.2016 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.VIII Sem 208 0816 Clinical Course – II : A D R 22.01.2016 Friday 09.30 Am 11.30 Am

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.IX Sem 209 0901 Civil Procedure Code 28.12.2015 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.IX Sem 209 0902  Intellectual Property Rights-I 02.01.2016 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.IX Sem 209 0903 Penology & Victimology 02.01.2016 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.IX Sem 209 0904 Interpretation of Statutes 23.01.2016 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.IX Sem 209 0905  Competition Law 23.01.2016 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm



5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.X Sem 210 1001 Law of Evidence 22.12.2015 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.X Sem 210 1002 Taxation 30.12.2015 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.X Sem 210 1003 Intellectual Property Rights-II 05.01.2016 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.X Sem 210 1004 White Collar Crimes 05.01.2016 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.X Sem 210 1005 Women and Criminal Law 09.01.2016 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.A.,LL.B.  X Sem 210 1006

Law relating to International Trade 

Economics 09.01.2016 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

COURSE_NAME C.CODE S.CODE SUBJECT DATE DAY FROM TO

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.I Sem 301 0121 Kannada 22.12.2015 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.I Sem 301 0122 Special English 22.12.2015 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.I Sem 301 0126 Elements of Research 09.01.2016 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.I Sem 301 0134 Business Environment 28.12.2015 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.I Sem 301 0135 Managerial Economics 30.12.2015 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.II Sem 302 0221 English 05.01.2016 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.II Sem 302 0232 Financial Accounting 21.12.2015 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.II Sem 302 0233 Business Communications 26.12.2015 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.II Sem 302 0234 Principles & Practice of Management 02.01.2016 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.III Sem 303 0324 Constitutional Law 31.12.2015 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.III Sem 303 0331 Economic Development In India 23.12.2015 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.III Sem 303 0332 Entrepreneurship Development 29.12.2015 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.III Sem 303 0333 International Business 06.01.2016 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.III Sem 303 0334 Cost And Management Accounting 04.01.2016 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.IV Sem 304 0423 Contract - I 21.12.2015 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
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5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.IV Sem 304 0431

Human Resources Management- 

Ind.Relations 01.01.2016 Friday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.IV Sem 304 0432 Financial Management 07.01.2016 Thursday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.IV Sem 304 0433 Business Statistics 13.01.2016 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.V Sem 305 0521 Contract - II 29.12.2015 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.V Sem 305 0522 Law of Torts 06.01.2016 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.V Sem 305 0523 Family Law – I : Hindu Law 12.01.2016 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.V Sem 305 0524 Criminal Law - I : Indian Penal Code 19.01.2016 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.VI Sem 306 0621 Company Law 04.01.2016 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.VI Sem 306 0622 Property Law 08.01.2016 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.VI Sem 306 0623 Administrative Law 16.01.2016 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.VI Sem 306 0624 Family Law - II 21.01.2016 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.VII Sem 307 0721 Environmental Law 23.12.2015 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.VII Sem 307 0722 Labour Law 01.01.2016 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.VII Sem 307 0723 Criminal Law - II : Cr.P.C, 11.01.2016 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.VII Sem 307 0724 Jurisprudence 18.01.2016 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.VII Sem 307 0725 Clinical Course - I : Profnl.Ethics 20.01.2016 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.00 Nn

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.VIII Sem 308 0801 Public International Law 26.12.2015 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.VIII Sem 308 0802  Human Rights Law & Practice 07.01.2016 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.VIII Sem 308 0803 Insurance Law 07.01.2016 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.VIII Sem 308 0804 Right to Information 13.01.2016 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.VIII Sem 308 0805  Banking Law 13.01.2016 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.VIII Sem 308 0816 Clinical Course – II : A D R 22.01.2016 Friday 09.30 Am 11.30 Am

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.IX Sem 309 0901 Civil Procedure Code & Limitation Act 28.12.2015 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.IX Sem 309 0902 Intellectual Property Rights-I 02.01.2016 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.IX Sem 309 0903  Penology & Victimology 02.01.2016 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.IX Sem 309 0904  Interpretation of Statutes 23.01.2016 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm



5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.IX Sem 309 0905 Competition Law 23.01.2016 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.X Sem 310 1001 Law of Evidence 22.12.2015 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.X Sem 310 1002 Taxation 30.12.2015 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.X Sem 310 1003  Intellectual Property Rights-II 05.01.2016 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.X Sem 310 1004  White Collar Crimes 05.01.2016 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.X Sem 310 1005  Women and Criminal Law 09.01.2016 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.X Sem 310 1006  Law relating to International Trade Econ 09.01.2016 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.I Sem 301 0221 English 05.01.2016 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.I Sem 301 0126 Elements of Research 09.01.2016 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.I Sem 301 0134 Business Environment 28.12.2015 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.I Sem 301 0135 Managerial Economics 30.12.2015 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.III Sem 303 0331 Economic Development In India 23.12.2015 Wednesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.III Sem 303 0332 Entrepreneurship Development 29.12.2015 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

5 Yr B.B.A.,LL.B.III Sem 303 0334 Cost And Management Accounting 04.01.2016 Monday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

COURSE_NAME C.CODE S.CODE SUBJECT DATE DAY FROM TO

LL.M (IPR Laws)I Sem 401 0151 Law And Social Transformation In India 21.12.2015 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (IPR Laws)I Sem 401 0152 Indian Constitutional Law : New Challenges 26.12.2015 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (IPR Laws)I Sem 401 0153 Legal Theory 30.12.2015 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (IPR Laws)I Sem 401 0161 Conceptual Study of Industrial & I P 04.01.2016 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

 Time Table  of  B. B.A.,LL.B.,(New) December-2015 Examination.
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LL.M(Constitutional Law) I Sem 402 0151 Law And Social Transformation In India 21.12.2015 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M(Constitutional Law) I Sem 402 0152 Indian Constitutional Law : New Challenges 26.12.2015 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M(Constitutional Law) I Sem 402 0153 Legal Theory 30.12.2015 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M(Constitutional Law) I Sem 402 0162 Mass Media Law 04.01.2016 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M(Constitutional Law) I Sem 402 0164 Constitutional Law Theory & Practice 29.12.2015 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (Business and Trade Law)  I 

Sem 403 0151 Law And Social Transformation In India 21.12.2015 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (Business and Trade Law) I 

Sem 403 0152 Indian Constitutional Law : New Challenges 26.12.2015 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (Business and Trade Law) I 

Sem 403 0153 Legal Theory 30.12.2015 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (Business and Trade Law) I 

Sem 403 0163 Law of Industrial & I P 04.01.2016 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (IPR Laws) II Sem 404 0251 Legal Education & Research Methodology 28.12.2015 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (IPR Laws) II Sem 404 0252 Law Making Processes 02.01.2016 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (IPR Laws) II Sem 404 0253 Legal Concepts 05.01.2016 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (IPR Laws) II Sem 404 0261 Law of Patents In India 08.01.2016 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (Constitutional Law) II Sem 405 0251 Legal Education & Research Methodology 28.12.2015 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (Constitutional Law) II Sem 405 0252 Law Making Processes 02.01.2016 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (Constitutional Law) II Sem 405 0253 Legal Concepts 05.01.2016 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (Constitutional Law) II Sem 405 0262 Public Utilities Law 08.01.2016 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (Business and Trade Law) II 

Sem 406 0251 Legal Education & Research Methodology 28.12.2015 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (Business and Trade Law) II 

Sem 406 0252 Law Making Processes 02.01.2016 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (Business and Trade Law) II 

Sem 406 0253 Legal Concepts 05.01.2016 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm



LL.M (Business and Trade Law) II 

Sem 406 0263 Corporate Governance 08.01.2016 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (Business and Trade Law) II 

Sem 406 0264 Legal Regulation of Econ. Entr. 08.01.2016 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (IPR Laws) III Sem 407 0361  Law of Trade Marks 23.12.2015 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (IPR Laws) III Sem 407 0362  Law of Copyrights 31.12.2015 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (IPR Laws) III Sem 407 0363  Law of Designs, IC, GI, CI & Tr.Knowledge 06.01.2016 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (IPR Laws) III Sem 407 0364  Law of Intellectual Property & P.Varieties 09.01.2016 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (Constitutional Law) III Sem 408 0351  Union-State Financial Relations 23.12.2015 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (Constitutional Law) III Sem 408 0352  Cons., Pluralism & Federalism 31.12.2015 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (Constitutional Law) III Sem 408 0353  Law And Administration 06.01.2016 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (Constitutional Law) III Sem 408 0354 National Security, P.O & Rule of Law 09.01.2016 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (Business and Trade Law) III 

Sem 409 0371  Information Technology Law 23.12.2015 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (Business and Trade Law) III 

Sem 409 0372  Law of Import-Export Regulation 31.12.2015 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (Business and Trade Law) III 

Sem 409 0373  Banking Law 06.01.2016 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (Business and Trade Law) III 

Sem 409 0374  Insurance Law 09.01.2016 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (IPR Laws) IV Sem 410 0461  Law of Intellectual Property and Biodiversity 22.12.2015 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (IPR Laws) IV Sem 410 0462

Law of Intellectual Property and Information 

Technology 29.12.2015 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (IPR Laws) IV Sem 410 0463

 Law of Intellectual Property Rights, Human 

Rights and Environment 05.01.2016 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (Constitutional Law) IV Sem 411 0451  Law of Writs 22.12.2015 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm



LL.M (Constitutional Law) IV Sem 411 0452  Constitutional Theory and Practice 29.12.2015 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (Constitutional Law) IV Sem 411 0453  Panchayat Raj Institutions 05.01.2016 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (Constitutional Law) IV Sem 411 0455  Mass Media Law 04.01.2016 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (Business and Trade Law) IV 

Sem 412 0471 Corporate Finance 22.12.2015 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (Business and Trade Law) IV 

Sem 412 0472

Law relating to consumer protection & 

Competion 29.12.2015 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

LL.M (Business and Trade Law) IV 

Sem 412 0473  International Trade Law 05.01.2016 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm
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Course Course Title Code Subject Title Date Day From To
221 I Semester BALLB(Maj-Min) 2001 English (Common syllb of old B.A.,LL.B) 05.01.2016 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

221 I Semester BALLB(Maj-Min) 2002

Elements of Reasearch(Common syllb of old 

B.A.,LL.B) 09.01.2016 Saturday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

221 I Semester BALLB(Maj-Min) 2003

 Major/Minor-1 -Sociology                              

(Invitation to Sociology) 21.12.2015 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

221 I Semester BALLB(Maj-Min) 2004

 Major/Minor-1 -Political Science                    

(Theory and Thoughts) 26.12.2015 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

221 I Semester BALLB(Maj-Min) 2005

 Major/Minor-1 -Economics                           

(Principles of Economics) 30.12.2015 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

221 I Semester BALLB(Maj-Min) 2009 Kannada 02.01.2016 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

221 I Semester BALLB(Maj-Min) 2010 History 07.01.2016 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

222 II Semester BALLB(Maj-Min) 2015 Kannada(Common syllb of old B.A.,LL.B) 22.12.2015 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

222 II Semester BALLB(Maj-Min) 2016

Special English(Common syllb of old 

B.A.,LL.B) 22.12.2015 Tuesday 02.00 Pm 05.00 Pm

222 II Semester BALLB(Maj-Min) 2017

Major - 2: Political Science                    

(Organisation and Institution) 28.12.2015 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

222 II Semester BALLB(Maj-Min) 2018

Major  - 2:Economics                            

(Money Banking and International Trade) 01.01.2016 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

222 II Semester BALLB(Maj-Min) 2019

Major  - 2:Sociology                               

(Indian Society:Continuity and Change) 04.01.2016 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

222 II Semester BALLB(Maj-Min) 2004

Minor - II Paper -1 Political Science                    

(Theory and Thoughts) 26.12.2015 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

222 II Semester BALLB(Maj-Min) 2005

Minor - II Paper -1 Economics                           

(Principles of Economics) 30.12.2015 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

 Time Table  of B.A.,LL.B. (Maj-Min),December-2015 Examination.
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223 III Semester BALLB(Maj-Min) 2020

Major - 3:Political Science                      

(State and Political Obligation) 23.12.2015 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

223 III Semester BALLB(Maj-Min) 2021

Major - 3:Economics                 

(Economic,Theory &Public Finance) 29.12.2015 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

223 III Semester BALLB(Maj-Min) 2022

Major - 3:Sociology                                      

(Recent Theoretical Perspectives in 

Sociology) 31.12.2015 Thursday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

223 III Semester BALLB(Maj-Min) 2023

Major - 4:Political Science                      

(Major World Governments) 06.01.2016 Wednesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

223 III Semester BALLB(Maj-Min) 2024

Major - 4:Economics                       

(Economic Development of India ) 08.01.2016 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

223 III Semester BALLB(Maj-Min) 2025

Major - 4:Sociology                                      

(Challenges of Indian Society) 11.01.2016 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

223 III Semester BALLB(Maj-Min) 2019

Minor - I   Paper -2 :Sociology                               

(Indian Society:Continuity and Change) 04.01.2016 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

223 III Semester BALLB(Maj-Min) 2026

Minor - I    Paper -2 :Kannada                       

(Katha Sinchana) 09.01.2016 Saturday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

223 III Semester BALLB(Maj-Min) 2027

Minor - I    Paper -2 :History                 

(History of Modern India) 12.01.2016 Tuesday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

223 III Semester BALLB(Maj-Min) 2018

Minor - II   Paper -2 :Economics                            

(Money Banking and International Trade) 01.01.2016 Friday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

223 III Semester BALLB(Maj-Min) 2017

Minor - II   Paper -2 :Political Science                    

(Organisation and Institution) 28.12.2015 Monday 09.30 Am 12.30 Pm

                                                                                                                                              Registrar(Evaluation)



                                                                                                                                             Prof(Dr)B. S. REDDY


